
The following companies participated in the Grab-n-Go hiring event that was held on Monday October 5th.   

ACR Homes/ACR Healthcare – https://acrhomes.com/employment/ 

Allied Universal – https://jobs.aus.com/ 

Apex Home Care - https://www.apexcares.com/careers-job-application 

Cassia – https://www.cassialife.org/jobs/ 

Cemstone – https://cemstone.com/careers/ 

Coca Cola – https://www.coca-colacompany.com/careers 

Dakota County – https://www.co.dakota.mn.us/Government/Jobs 

Delta Global Services – https://www.deltaglobalaviation.com/employment.html 

Doherty – https://www.doherty.jobs/ 

Dungarvin – https://www.dungarvin.com/employment/ 

FedEx Freight - https://careers.fedex.com/freight 

Great Wolf Lodge https://jobs.greatwolf.com/ 

Integrity Living Options http://www.integrityliving.com/Employment/ 

Lowes https://corporate.lowes.com/careers/ 

Mediacom Communications Corp https://mediacomcable.com/careers/ 

Metropolitan Council https://metrocouncil.org/Employment.aspx 

Minnesota IT Services https://mn.gov/mnit/about-mnit/careers/ 

MN Department of Corrections  https://mn.gov/doc/employment-opportunities/current-openings/ 

MN DOT http://www.dot.state.mn.us/careers/ 

Mossier https://www.mossier.org/proud-to-work/career-fair/ 

Mystic Lake https://mysticlake.com/careers 

Options Minnesota https://www.optionsminnesota.com/careers 

People Ready - https://jobs.peopleready.com/jobtools/JnCustomLogin.Login?in_organid=18706 

Personnel Resources – www.indeed.com 

Phoenix Residence - https://www.phoenixresidence.org/careers.html 

Presbyterian Homes & Services - https://www.preshomes.org/careers 

Randstad - https://www.randstadusa.com/jobs/search/minnesota/ 

Sanimax - https://job.sanimax.com/ 

Schmitty & Sons - https://schmittyandsons.com/employment/ 

Soldier Delivery - http://soldierdelivery.com/employment/ 

UPS - https://www.jobs-ups.com/ 

USIC - https://www.usicllc.com/careers 

Waste Management - https://careers.wm.com/us/en 
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